
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Fri/Sat 6/7-Dec Clovis East Tour Clovis East JV 6-Dec: 9am & 1pm            

7-Dec: 9am & 11am

Wednesday 11-Dec Clovis Buchanan Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Monday 16-Dec Central Central Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Wednesday 8-Jan Clovis West Clovis West Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Monday 13-Jan Clovis North Buchanan Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Wednesday 15-Jan Clovis East Buchanan Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Wednesday 22-Jan Clovis Clovis Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Monday 27-Jan Central Buchanan Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Wednesday 29-Jan Clovis West Buchanan Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Monday 3-Feb Clovis North Clovis North Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Wednesday 5-Feb Clovis East Clovis East Frosh/JV 3:00PM

Coach: Skyler Mannon

Coach: Mike Alvord

Coach: Jasara Gillette
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